FUR SIE ZUM ENTSPANNEN
Ferientage in Berlin

Herbst
Weihnachten
Winter
Ostern
Pfingsten

Sommer

2022

2410.-511.

22.12.-2.1.

29.1.-5.2.

1.-23.4.

27.5./7.6.

7.7.-19.8.

2023

2.10./23.10.-4.11.

23.12.-5.1.

30.1.-4.2.

3.-14.4.

19./30.5.

13.7.-25.8.

MPUS
RLIN

®O
| |
O M
m >

2024

23.12.-5.1.

5.2.-10.2.

25.3.-5.4.

10.5.

18.7.-30.8.

Campus Berufsbildung eV. | FriedrichstraBe 231 | 10969 Berlin

www.campus-berlin.de



