## FÜR SIE ZUM ENTSPANNEN

## Ferientage in Berlin



	2022	2023	2024
Herbst	24.105.11.	2.10./23.104.11.	?
Weihnachten	22.122.1.	23.125.1.	23.125.1.
Winter	29.15.2.	30.14.2.	5.210.2.
Ostern	1123.4.	314.4.	25.35.4.
Pfingsten	27.5./7.6.	19./30.5.	10.5.
Sommer	7.719.8.	13.725.8.	18.730.8.